
È6th Grade Supply List
Scribner Middle School

(812) 542-8503

❏ Backpack - must fit in the locker
❏ Composition notebooks (2)
❏ Spiral notebooks (4)
❏ Wide ruled loose leaf packs of paper (2)
❏ Pencils for everyday use
❏ Pencils to be collected by teachers and

stored for use throughout the school
year (2-12 packs)

❏ Colored pencils
❏ Personal earbuds stored in a ziploc bag

or case (not wireless)
❏ Red pens
❏ Glue sticks
❏ Scissors
❏ Dry erase markers (black)

Choose 3 items to
help keep our

classrooms happy and
healthy:

Disposable wipes
Hand sanitizer

Tissues
Paper towels

Teacher Contact Info:
Mrs. Zipper rzipper@nafcs.org
Mrs. Sullivan msullivan@nafcs.org
Ms. Miller lmiller2@nafcs.org
Mr. Knight kknight@nafcs.org
Mr. Huffman chuffman@nafcs.org
Ms. Howard ahoward@nafcs.org
Mr. Dowdell cdowdell@nafcs.org
Mrs. Smith jdsmith@nafcs.org
Ms. Ritchie lritchie@nafcs.org

Student
Responsibilities
These items can be

replaced at the price
below:

Student Planner:
$6.00

Chromebook Charger:
$35.00
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